
    VPFA JUDGES PANEL 2024    

Name    Town    
Post 

code    Phone    Email    SF    HF    WF    Eggs    
Field 

Forest   
Bird  

Night    

Geoff Akers 
 
  Tallygaroopna    

 
  3634    (03) 5829 8478   geoffakers1@bigpond.com 

 
  O    P    O    P    P        

Courtney Armeni 
 
  Ballarat    3350    0437 100 797   danielarmeni@gmail.com                        BN    

Daniel Armeni 
 
  Ballarat    3350    0437 100 797   danielarmeni12@gmail.com    P    P                    

Joe Azoulas 
 
  Lancefield                   3435       0407 291 391   engazouolas@bigpond.com 

 
  P    O                    

Anne Beaty 
 
  Shepparton  

 
  3435    0412 002 266   anne.beaty@bigpond.com            P    P    P        

Ken Bjorksten 
 
  Heath Hill  

 
  3981    (03) 5997 8219   kenlobjorksten@gmail.com 

 
  O    O                    

Ted Brown 
 
  Echuca              

 
  3564    (03) 5480 2103   tedkathybrown@bigpond.com 

 
  O    O    O                

Jason Calloway 
 
  Warrong    3283     0417710401 

 
  Callashepppoultyry@bigpond.com    O    O    O                

Stephen Chalmers 
 
  Kerang    3579    0409 538 263   schalmers@westnet.com.au    O    O    P                

Neville Chiselett 
 
  Carrajung  

 
  3844    0414 336 532   nevchisel@gmail.com 

 
  O    O    P                

Kevin Collins 
 
  Churchill  

 
  3842    0427 128 875   mangarraf@hotmail.com    O    O    O                

Brian Daniels 
 
  Chirnside Park 

 
  3116    0408 580 142   briandaniels030@gmail.com    O    O        P            

Luke Dowling   Teesdale   3328      040 2585 437   lukedowling@live.com.au                  BN   

Lorraine Edgley 
 
  Swanpool      

 
  3673    0491 077 827   ledgley@activ8.net.au 

 
          P    P            

Nick Fenaughty 
 
  Mooroopna  

 
  3629    0400 229 025   fenaughtylives@hotmail.com    O    P                    

Kingsley Hancock 
 
  Mildura    3500    0419 328 612   kirstyhancock223@gmail.com    P    P    P                

Kirsty Hancock 
 
  Mildura    3500    0487 347 906   kirstyhancock223@gmail.com    P                        

Roger Hancock 
 
  Merbein Vic  

 
  3505    0447 007 024   roger@gillfarmsmildura.com.au    P    P    O                

Norm Hand 
 
  Buninyong  

 
  3357    (03) 5341 3562   normhand@hotmail.co.uk 

 
  P    O                    

Peter Hicks 
 
  Nhill     3418    (03) 5391 1282   hicksey1575@icloud.com 

 
  O    O                    

Kathy Holmes 
 
  Wangaratta 

 
  3676    0414 761 952   kathyholmes02@gmail.com            P    P            



Michael Holmes 
 
  Wangaratta  

 
  3676    (03) 5722 4421   mholmes@financialmv.com.au 

 
  O    O    O    P            

Charles Jensen 
 
  Avondale Heights  

 
  3034    0407 098 570   charlesjensen@hotmail.com    P    P    O                

Michael Jones 
 
  Wonthaggi  

 
  3995    (03) 5672 2753   mjjones999@aapt.net.au 

 
  O    O    O    O    P        

Brendan Lloyd 
 
  Horsham Vic  

 
  3402     0427 779 455   k.blloydy@gmail.com 

 
      O                    

Michael Lloyd 
 
  Horsham Vic  

 
  3402    0413 173 549   mlloyd3069@gmail.com 

 
  O    O    O                

Andrew Lock 
 
  Naracoorte  SA  

 
  5721    0428 827 441   alocklinwood@bigpond.com    O                        

Kath Macklin 
 
  Stratford  

 
  3862    0429 770 040   kath1373@gmail.com 

 
          P                

Leigh Mannix 
 
  Homewood  

 
  3717    0447 691 911   britishv785@gmail.com 

 
  P                        

Lucas McDermott 
 
  Geelong        0460 846 597   lucas.mcdermott@outlook.com.au                        BN    

  Braham Metry 
 
    Wodonga 

 
  3690    0416 151 696      rmetry@bigpond.com 

 
        P    O    O       

  Megg Miller 
 
    Seymour 

 
  3661    (03) 5792 4000 

 
    ozpoultrymag@gmail.com    P            O    O        

  Tony Milton 
 
    Badgers Creek 

 
  3777    0418 385 500      tmilton@bigpond.net.au 

 
  P                    BN    

  Rob Moloney 
 
    Tylden     3444    0417 017 814      popmoloney@gmail.com 

 
  P    O                    

  Erika Nash 
 
    Johanna 

 
      0425 808 371      erika.nash3790@gmail.com 

 
  O    P                    

  Kevin Parker 
 
    Newstead  

 
  3462    0419 357 713      poultryplus@bigpond.com 

 
      O                    

  Michael Paterson 
 
    Ferny Creek  

 
  3786    0418 306 273      patersonmichael07@gmail.com 

 
  P    O    P        P        

  Neil Penny 
 
    Ruffy     3665    0427 505 291      brownleghorn19@gmail.com 

 
  O    O    O    O    O        

  Graham Pearce 
 
    Wattle Flat  

 
  3352    (03) 5334 5418 

 
    graham.a.pearce@gmail.com    P                        

  Robbie Rogers 
 
    Swans Marsh  

 
  3249    0498 502 781      rrogers484@gmail.com 

 
  O    P                    

  Peter Ronzio 
 
    Smythesdale 

 
  3351    0407 424 052      naruni@bigpond.net.au 

 
      P                    

  Kelvin Smith 
 
    Stanhope  

 
  3623    0408 518 060      mr.grumpy92@yahoo.com.au 

 
  O    O    P                

  Kevin Smith 
 
    Portland  

 
   3305    0408 350 478      kfsmith67@hotmail.com 

 
  O    O    O                

  Graeme Spedding 
 
    Kyabram 

 
  3620    (03) 58546516 

 
    P O Box 508 Kyabram Vic 3620    O    O                    

  Hayden Stevens 
 
    Boolarra South 

 
      0429 516 604      stephens.hayden@outlook.com 

 
  P    P                    



  Albert Veerman 
 
    Daisy Hill  

 
  3465    (03) 5460 5255 

 
    abveerman43@gmail.com    O    O    O                

  Ron Walsh 
 
    Werribee  

 
  3030    0407 864 506      ronald.walsh@unimelb.edu.au 

 
              P            

  Len Wills 
 
    Echuca  

 
  3564    0418 504 306      len.wills@bigpond.com 

 
  O    O    O    P            

  Bill Wilson 
 
    Serpentine  

 
  3517    0427 378 267      billy1961wilson@yahoo.com 

 
  P    O                    

  Alf Woods 
 
    Greenvale  

 
  3059    9333 1242     pauline.swift@bigpond.com 

 
  O    O    O                

    


